Communications Systems | LBC 3251/00 Intellivox 1b Active Line Array Loudspeaker
LBC 3251/00 Intellivox 1b Active Line
Array Loudspeaker
u Active Loudspeakers
u Variable Elevation Angle
u Variable Vertical Opening Angle
u Focus Distance

14. Depth of enclosure only (including heatsink), without
mounting brackets.
Ordering information
LBC 3251/00 Intellivox 1b Active Line Array Loudspeak-
er
active line array loudspeaker with unrivalled acoustical
properties
Order number LBC3251/00
Accessories
LBC 3260/00 WinControl Software
A 32 bit Windows-compatible program for configuring,
testing and monitoring Intellivox.
Order number LBC3260/00
LBC 3261/00 Intellivox Dual Lobe Software
Dual Lobe Software
Order number LBC3261/00
LBC 3262/00 Ambient Microphone and Temperature
Sensor
Ambient Microphone and Temperature Sensor
Order number LBC3262/00
LBC 3270/00 Wall Mounting Bracket 90°
Bracket 90°
Order number LBC3270/00
LBC 3271/00 Wall Mounting Bracket 45°
Bracket 45°
Order number LBC3271/00
11 | LBC 3251/00 Intellivox 1b Active Line Array Loudspeaker
12 | LBC 3251/00 Intellivox 1b Active Line Array Loudspeaker
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: